
POS LICENCIA JUGADOR  CATEGORIA EQUIPO JOR 1 JOR 2 TOTAL
1 BP12920158 HOFER RELLO, ERIC BENJAMIN COLEGIO LUIS VIVES 43 44 87
2 CB00938545 MARTI CRUZ, ALVARO BENJAMIN INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL OF CATALONIA 41 41 82
3 CB00944629 BROTO TORREDEMER, JOSEFINA ALEVIN ESCOLA MONTCAU LA MOLA 1 38 43 81
4 CM00924446 BARCALA MOLTO, ALEJANDRO ALEVIN C.R.A. LOS OLIVOS 39 41 80
5 CB00935948 LLOBET JURADO, SANDRO BENJAMIN INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL OF CATALONIA 38 42 80
6 CM00944329 ROMAN RODRIGUEZ, DAVID BENJAMIN COLEGIO VILLAR DE PALASÍ 42 38 80
7 CM00944332 ROMAN RODRIGUEZ, PABLO INFANTIL COLEGIO VILLAR DE PALASÍ 39 39 78
8 BP12920159 HOFER RELLO, PHILIP BENJAMIN COLEGIO LUIS VIVES 37 38 75
9 CMA8944672 MARTIN HERRANZ, DANIEL ALEVIN COLEGIO DIOESANO DE GUADALAJARA 34 39 73
10 CB00938605 ESQUIROZ BARBERA, GINA ALEVIN ESCOLA MONTCAU LA MOLA 2 34 38 72
11 GC05944043  OTERO PADIN, HUGO BENJAMIN C.E.I.P A FLORIDA 34 38 72
12 CMA8944671 MARTIN SAEZ, ADRIAN ALEVIN COLEGIO DIOESANO DE GUADALAJARA 35 36 71
13 CB00938607 BARRIONUEVO QUINTEROS, CARLA ALEVIN ESCOLA MONTCAU LA MOLA 2 36 34 70
14 LV99927976 SIDOLI MEDINA, ENZO BENJAMIN LAUDE NEWTON COLLEGE 36 34 70
15 GC05944031 TENREIRO SUAREZ, LUCIA ALEVIN COLEGIO TORRE DE ILLA 33 37 70
16 LV99944232 SIDOLI MEDINA, BLANCA BENJAMIN LAUDE NEWTON COLLEGE 32 37 69
17 GC05943986 CABALEIRO AGUIN, PEDRO BENJAMIN C.E.I.P A FLORIDA 35 33 68
18 GC05944132 OTERO MOUGAN, VANIA ALEVIN COLEGIO TORRE DE ILLA 35 33 68
19 CM00944338 VENEGAS VAZ, EVA ALEVIN C.R.A. LOS OLIVOS 32 34 66
20 GC05944158 VIÑAS DIOS, NOAH ALEVIN COLEGIO TORRE DE ILLA 34 30 64
21 CB00944609 TORREDEMER GONZALEZ, SOFIA ALEVIN ESCOLA MONTCAU LA MOLA 1 22 39 61
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POS LICENCIA JUGADOR  CATEGORIA EQUIPO JORNADA 1 JORNADA 2 TOTAL

BP12920158 HOFER RELLO, ERIC BENJAMIN COLEGIO LUIS VIVES

BP12920159 HOFER RELLO, PHILIP BENJAMIN COLEGIO LUIS VIVES

CB00938545 MARTI CRUZ, ALVARO BENJAMIN INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL OF CATALONIA

CB00935948 LLOBET JURADO, SANDRO BENJAMIN INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL OF CATALONIA

CM00944329 ROMAN RODRIGUEZ, DAVID BENJAMIN COLEGIO VILLAR DE PALASÍ

CM00944332 ROMAN RODRIGUEZ, PABLO INFANTIL COLEGIO VILLAR DE PALASÍ

CM00924446 BARCALA MOLTO, ALEJANDRO ALEVIN C.R.A. LOS OLIVOS

CM00944338 VENEGAS VAZ, EVA ALEVIN C.R.A. LOS OLIVOS

CMA8944672 MARTIN HERRANZ, DANIEL ALEVIN COLEGIO DIOESANO DE GUADALAJARA

CMA8944671 MARTIN SAEZ, ADRIAN ALEVIN COLEGIO DIOESANO DE GUADALAJARA

CB00944629 BROTO TORREDEMER, JOSEFINA ALEVIN ESCOLA MONTCAU LA MOLA 1

CB00944609 TORREDEMER GONZALEZ, SOFIA ALEVIN ESCOLA MONTCAU LA MOLA 1

CB00938605 ESQUIROZ BARBERA, GINA ALEVIN ESCOLA MONTCAU LA MOLA 2

CB00938607 BARRIONUEVO QUINTEROS, CARLA ALEVIN ESCOLA MONTCAU LA MOLA 2

GC05944043  OTERO PADIN, HUGO BENJAMIN C.E.I.P A FLORIDA

GC05943986 CABALEIRO AGUIN, PEDRO BENJAMIN C.E.I.P A FLORIDA

LV99944232 SIDOLI MEDINA, BLANCA BENJAMIN LAUDE NEWTON COLLEGE

LV99927976 SIDOLI MEDINA, ENZO BENJAMIN LAUDE NEWTON COLLEGE

GC05944132 OTERO MOUGAN, VANIA ALEVIN COLEGIO TORRE DE ILLA

GC05944158 VIÑAS DIOS, NOAH ALEVIN COLEGIO TORRE DE ILLA
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